You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ APTGT75DA170D1G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT75DA170D1G Details PDF
APTGT75DA170D1G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT75DA170D1G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1700V 120A 520W D1
Datasheets: APTGT75DA170D1G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT75DA170D1G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1700V 120A 520W D1
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 520W
Configuration Single
Package / Case D1
Supplier Device Package D1
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 120A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1700V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 5mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.4V @ 15V, 75A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 6.5nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT75DA120D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 110A 357W D1
APTGT75A60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT PHASE LEG TRENCH 600V
SP1
APTGT75DH120T3G
Microsemi
MOD IGBT 1200V 110A SP3
APTGT75A170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG
D1
APTGT75DH120TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH ASYM
BRIDGE SP4
APTGT75DA60T1G
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT 600V 100A
SP1
APTGT75DDA60T3G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DL BST
CHOP SP3
APTGT75DA120TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 110A 357W SP4
22201C225KAT2A 2DIO: 200A-400A30V 6MBP100NA060-01 AD5248BRM100 AD96S10KBF
AP2306GN B82787C104H2J1 BStR6580 BZX784B5V1-7-F C1608X7S2A104K080AB
CGJ2B2X7R1C472K050BA CMX602AD4 DRV401AIRGWRG4 EDJ1116DJBG-GN-F EL7581IRE-T7
F1206FA3000V032T FM25L512G FRN300BB20 GCM1885C2A2R9CA16D GRM0336S1E1R5CD01D
GRM152C80J224KE19D GRM188R61C684MA75D IRKD235-12 IXDN609YI KA75250MTF
LT1126CS8#TRPBF MAZS270GLL MB90F032SPQCR-GS-ERE2 MBRB10150CT-13 MSM51V4400D-70SJ7FS1
NCP1215ADG NJM2132V P4SMA43A-E3/61 PCA9515APWR PCD50954H/E15/1
REF5030AIDRG4 RT9161A-50CX RT9167-27PB S54HAO.75D-A SC1457ITSK-3.2TRT
SESD0402X1BN-0010-098 SK100DB060D SP6214EC5-2-85/TR SPD30N08S2-22 T408F12TFL
TC58DVM92A2FT00 TS4851EIJT TS820-400B-TR TZM5229B-GS08 VE-J31-MY